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PLA DES TR-B SCALE 1:1 

Lagen
Nr.

Filename Documenten Nr. Dicke und Art der
Verbindungsfolie

Dicke der Cu
Kaschierung

Bemerkung

DES-TR.NCY

DES-TR.TOP

DES-TR.GND

DES-TR.ML1

DES-TR.BOT

DES-TR.BSM

PREPREG

PREPREG

KERN

35um

35um

35um

35um

01

02

03

04

LÖTSTOP B-SEITE

LEITERBILD LAGE02

LEITERBILD L-SEITE

LEITERBILD B-SEITE

BOHRDATEN

LEITERBILD LAGE03

Aufbau der Leiterplatte

DES-TR.SMK DES-TR.SMK

DES-TR.TOP

DES-TR.GND

DES-TR.ML1

DES-TR.BOT

DES-TR.BSM LÖTSTOP L-SEITE

2.5 2.5
17.0

70.0

2.5

2.5

17.0

17.0

70.0

17.0

28.7 7.0 28.6 2.82.9
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